
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No            Name Email ID Admission 
No. 

Remarks 

1 Reshma R. Pillai 
 

reshmarpillai100@gmail.com 8079  

2 Jincy. S. Mathew  jincysmathew13@gmail.com 8070  

3 Muthulakshmy V. muthulakshmy.v@gmail.com 
 

8090  

4 Sreekala. S sreekalasmalu@gmail.com 
 

8093  

5 Vinduja Raj. V vindujaraj123@gmail.com 8108  

6 Viji B. vijiviruppil@gmail.com 
 

8102  

7 Karthika. R karthikarajir93@gmail.com 
 

8105  

8 Anju Sekhar anju8sekhar@gmail.com 
 

8069 19860 

9 Stephin Merin Stephen 
 

smstephin@gmail.com 
 

8060  

10 Sruthi Suresh 
 

sruthisuresh.15@gmail.com 
 

8103  

11 Sudhakaran Chithira 
 

s.chithira4@gmail.com 
 

8066  

12 Anusha George 
 

anushageorge12@gmail.com 
 

8074  

13 Samantha Zereen 
 

samanthazereen94@gmail.com 
 

8073  

14 Mary Tinu V.T 
 

Marytinu95@gmail.com 
 

8101  

15 Bincy Baby 
 

bincybaby640@gmail.com 
 

8078  

16 Salumol. U 
 

salusasi94@gmail.com 

 

8063  

17 Athira krishnan 
 

athirakrishnan391@gmail.com 

 

8083  

18 Shameem S. shameems619@gmail.com 

 

8097  

19 Soji S. Rajan soji.s.rajan1994@gmail.com 

 

8087  

20 Bincy Annie Philip bincyannie09@gmail.com 

 

8068  

21 Mariam James ancymariam10@gmail.com 8107 19385 

22 Tony Cherian cheriantony@gmail.com 111  

23 Mumthas S. meenumumthas@gmail.com 0010  

24 Sheeja R. remasheeja@gmail.com 009  
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